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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2347 2383 4730

2 Morehead St. 2291 2349 4640

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Braden Peiser Kentucky 593 598 1191

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 597 1186

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 595 1181

4 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 579 594 1173

5 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 576 593 1169

6 Martin Voss Kentucky 578 589 1167

7 Bryce Ward Morehead St. 577 589 1166

8 Hayden Bell Morehead St. 577 585 1162

9 Andrew Morris Morehead St. 569 590 1159

10 Holly Freeman Morehead St. 575 582 1157

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Braden Peiser Kentucky 593 598 1191

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 597 1186

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 595 1181

4 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 579 594 1173

5 Martin Voss Kentucky 578 589 1167

6 Bryce Ward Morehead St. 577 589 1166

7 Hayden Bell Morehead St. 577 585 1162

8 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 576 593 1169

9 Holly Freeman Morehead St. 575 582 1157

10 Maria Koenig Morehead St. 570 577 1147

11 Andrew Morris Morehead St. 569 590 1159

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle


12 Adrianna Beard Morehead St. 568 585 1153

13 Emily Marne Kentucky 566 570 1136

14 Cooper Gray Morehead St. 540 572 1112

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Braden Peiser Kentucky 593 598 1191

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 597 1186

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 595 1181

4 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 579 594 1173

5 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 576 593 1169

6 Andrew Morris Morehead St. 569 590 1159

7 Martin Voss Kentucky 578 589 1167

8 Bryce Ward Morehead St. 577 589 1166

9 Hayden Bell Morehead St. 577 585 1162

10 Adrianna Beard Morehead St. 568 585 1153

11 Holly Freeman Morehead St. 575 582 1157

12 Maria Koenig Morehead St. 570 577 1147

13 Cooper Gray Morehead St. 540 572 1112

14 Emily Marne Kentucky 566 570 1136

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 99 97 97 96 92 95 576  99 99 98 99 100 98 593 1169

Sofia Ceccarello 99 99 99 100 95 97 589  100 100 100 100 97 100 597 1186

Emily Marne 92 97 97 97 92 91 566  93 97 94 95 95 96 570 1136

Braden Peiser 98 99 100 99 98 99 593  99 99 100 100 100 100 598 1191

Emmie Sellers 97 98 98 97 98 98 586  100 100 100 99 96 100 595 1181

Jaden Thompson 99 96 96 97 96 95 579  100 97 98 100 99 100 594 1173

Martin Voss 95 97 97 98 96 95 578  96 100 99 99 98 97 589 1167

 2347  2383 4730

Morehead St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Adrianna Beard 95 94 98 100 89 92 568  98 97 99 99 94 98 585 1153

Hayden Bell 95 94 99 98 96 95 577  99 96 97 97 99 97 585 1162

Holly Freeman 95 95 99 98 93 95 575  96 97 98 100 98 93 582 1157



Cooper Gray 86 88 93 97 91 85 540  94 96 93 97 96 96 572 1112

Maria Koenig 91 97 99 98 92 93 570  96 96 94 96 98 97 577 1147

Andrew Morris 94 95 99 97 93 91 569  100 96 99 99 97 99 590 1159

Bryce Ward 94 96 99 98 97 93 577  98 97 98 99 98 99 589 1166

 2291  2349 4640


